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IInt. ADAC Motocross Randers

ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 Honda Parc.DK 1,610 Km
Qualifying Group 1 27.05.2023 11:55
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:57:07
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
(479) Vitezslav Marek (518) Douwe Van Mechgelen
1 12:00:00.597 1:49.039 1:06.493 42.546 1 12:01:00.625 1:53.295 1:10.098 43197
2 12:02:22.200 2:21.603 1:23.581 58.022 2 12:03:20.205 2:19.580 1:28.097 51.483
3 12:04:10.989 1:48.789 1:06.442 42347 3 12:05:12.925 1:52.720 1:09.750 42.970
4 12:06:31.371 2:20.382 1:23.980 56.402 4 12:08:28.028 3:15.103 1:27.202 1:47.901
5 12:08:20.175 1:48.804 1:06.461 42.343 5 12:10:51.946 2:23.918 1:25.840 58.078
6 12:10:50.926 2:30.751 1:33.665 57.086 6 12:12:44.014 1:08.861 43.207
7 12:12:39.192 1:05.968 42298 7 12:14:37.636 1:53.622 1:09.508 44.114
8 12:15:16.792 2:37.600 1:34.772 1:02.828 8 12:16:53.039 2:15.403 1:22.202 53.201
9 12:17:05.462 1:48.670 1:06.555 42.115 9 12:18:46.819 1:53.780 1:10.221 43.559
10 12:19:35.662 2:30.200 1:32.729 57.471
(633) Jakob Frandsen
(494) Maximilian Werner 1 11:59:12.040 1:52.810 1:09.669 43.141
1 12:00:14.084 2:06.010 1:12.899 53111 2 12:01:56.326 2:44.286 1:34.345 1:09.941
2 12:02:02.430 1:06.218 42128 3 12:03:48.658 |IEEZEECE 1:09.364 42.968
3 12:04:22.068 2:19.638 1:30.989 48.649 4 12:06:32.542 2:43.884 1:42.639 1:01.245
4 12:06:10.758 1:48.690 1:06.454 42236 5 12:08:25.456 1:52.914 1:09.804 43.110
5 12:08:49.697 2:38.939 1:37.643 1:01.296 6 12:11:04.855 2:39.399 1:43.600 55.799
6 12:11:00.071 2:10.374 1:14.093 56.281 7 12:14:23.366 3:18.511 1:20.506 1:58.005
7 12:13:08.736 2:08.665 1:10.435 58.230 8 12:16:36.380 2:13.014 1:21.512 51.502
8 12:15:15.500 2:06.764 1:18.542 48.222 9 12:18:30.264 1:53.884 1:10.125 43.759
9 12:17:03.901 1:48.401 1:06.242 42159

(427) Mick Kennedy

(574) Gyan Doensen 1 11:59:53.059 1:09.089 43.652
1 11:59:38.012 1:49.771 1:07.780 41.991 2 12:02:14.323 2:21.264 1:29.099 52.165
2 12:04:38.281 5:00.269 1:28.619 3:31.650 3 12:04:29.115 2:14.792 1:23.247 51.545
3 12:06:53.845 2:15.564 1:22.542 53.022 4 12:08:32.954 4:03.839 1:17.573 2:46.266
4 12:08:43.000 1:07.282 41.873 5 12:10:43.326 2:10.372 1:18.901 51.471
5 12:11:03.771 2:20.771 1:22.602 58.169 6 12:12:36.951 1:53.625 1:09.358 44.267
6 12:13:46.149 2:42.378 1:35.461 1:06.917 7 12:14:59.896 2:22.945 1:24.645 58.300
7 12:15:36.385 1:50.236 1:07.961 42.275 8 12:16:52.830 1:52.934 1:09.069 43.865
8 12:17:27.033 1:50.648 1:08.411 42.237 9 12:19:35.446 2:42.616 1:41.319 1:01.297
(363) Lyonel Reichl (3) Linus Jung
1 11:59:01.442 1:07.824 23292 1 12:00:49.547 1:09.832 43.172
2 12:01:31.045 2:29.603 1:24.424 1:05.179 2 12:02:45.319 1:56.772 1:11.875 43.897
3 12:03:23.442 1:52.397 1:09.076 43.321 3 12:07:05.721 4:20.402 1:27.197 2:53.205
4 12:05:49.371 2:25.929 1:28.307 57.622 4 12:09:02.648 1:56.927 1:11.445 45.482
5 12:07:41.824 1:52.453 1:08.760 43.693 5 12:10:56.595 1:53.947 1:10.729 43.218
6 12:10:02.839 2:21.015 1:28.289 52.726 6 12:12:51.736 1:55.141 1:10.878 44.263
7 12:11:55.752 1:52.913 1:09.191 43.722 7 12:14:47.370 1:55.634 1:12.019 43.615
8 12:14:15.246 2:19.494 1:23.288 56.206 8 12:16:41.575 1:54.205 1:10.770 43.435
9 12:16:07.975 1:52.729 1:08.732 43.997 9 12:19:40.710 2:59.135 1:47.201 1:11.934
10 12:18:01.481 1:53.506 1:10.094 43.412
(744) Sebastian Leok
(655) Romeo Pikand 1 12:01:14.977 2:15.632 1:17.686 57.946
1 12:00:37.333 1:51.721 1:08.525 43.196 2 12:03:09.332 1:54.355 1:10.425 43.930
2 12:02:29.642 1:52.309 1:08.877 43.432 3 12:05:25.474 2:16.142 1:22.497 53.645
3 12:04:45.109 2:15.467 1:24.078 51.389 4 12:07:26.907 2:01.433 1:13.738 47.695
4 12:06:36.483 1:07.936 43.438 5 12:09:22.026 1:55.119 1:11.120 43.999
5 12:10:25.182 3:48.699 1:28.756 2:19.943 6 12:11:26.287 2:04.261 1:17.006 47.255
6 12:12:47.716 2:22.534 1:25.985 56.549 7 12:13:20.872 1:54.585 1:10.748 43.837
7 12:14:53.091 2:05.375 1:12.267 53.108 8 12:15:28.433 2:07.561 1:19.112 48.449
8 12:16:45.613 1:52.522 1:09.245 43.277 9 12:17:22.579 1:10.206 43.940
9 12:19:01.680 2:16.067 1:27.349 48.718
(5) Frederik Rahn Stampe
(110) Richard Paat 1 12:00:07.001 1:09.819 44.455
1 12:01:03.831 1:53.213 1:09.045 44.168 2 12:02:23.577 2:16.576 1:26.068 50.508
2 12:02:55.971 1:52.140 1:08.798 43.342 3 12:04:18.674 1:55.097 1:10.219 44.878
3 12:08:02.991 5:07.020 1:31.514 3:35.506 4 12:06:43.695 2:25.021 1:33.023 51.998
4 12:10:20.629 2:17.638 1:18.370 59.268 5 12:08:38.932 1:55.237 1:10.419 44.818
5 12:12:12.531 1:08.499 43.403 6 12:11:05558  2:26.626 1:33.758 52.868
6 12:14:43.715 2:31.184 1:32.804 58.380 7 12:13:01.073 1:55.515 1:10.253 45.262
7 12:16:36.618 1:52.903 1:08.896 44.007 8 12:15:30.588 2:29.515 1:34.705 54.810
8 12:19:01.131 2:24.513 1:33.398 51.115 9 12:17:25.798 1:55.210 1:10.456 44.754
Orbits
Timekeeping Monika Riehmers: 2 Q/, &,/f’ Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:
o posted at: h www.mylaps.com
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IInt. ADAC Motocross Randers

ADAC MX Junior Cup 125

Qualifying Group 1
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:57:07

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(939) Emil Lodal
1 12:00:16.770 1:55.139 1:10.772 44.367
2 12:02:12.494 1:55.724 1:10.952 44772
3 12:04:07.221 1:54.727 1:10.296 44.431
4 12:06:20.405 2:13.184 1:24.140 49.044
5 12:08:14.681 1:10.143 44.133
6 12:10:26.165 2:11.484 1:09.600 1:01.884
7 12:12:38.951 2:12.786 1:22.344 50.442
8 12:14:35.351 1:56.400 1:11.521 44.879
9 12:16:32.600 1:57.249 1:12.122 45127
10 12:18:29.286 1:56.686 1:12.026 44.660
(466) Vaclav Janout
1 12:00:42.607 1:54.536 1:10.902 43.634
2 12:03:00.254 2:17.647 1:25.029 52.618
3 12:04:55.189 1:54.935 1:11.084 43.851
4 12:07:12.250 2:17.061 1:27.749 49.312
5 12:09:08.172 1:55.922 1:11.339 44.583
6 12:11:31.910 2:23.738 1:29.171 54.567
7 12:13:26.249 1:10.552 43.787
8 12:15:46.618 2:20.369 1:29.761 50.608
9 12:17:42.470 1:55.852 1:11.195 44.657
(127) Niklas Ohm
1 11:50:15.606 1:10.227 44.525
2 12:01:19.783 2:04.177 1:11.196 52.981
3 12:03:15.123 1:55.340 1:10.157 45.183
4 12:05:39.573 2:24.450 1:28.908 55.542
5 12:07:35.518 1:55.945 1:10.648 45.297
6 12:10:21.373 2:45.855 1:29.818 1:16.037
7 12:12:17.625 1:56.252 1:10.793 45.459
8 12:14:35.944 2:18.319 1:24.132 54.187
9 12:16:31.646 1:55.702 1:10.477 45.225
10 12:18:27.784 1:56.138 1:11.364 44774
(537) Emil Gordon Rohamm
1 11:59:45.411 2:19.287 1:13.977 1:05.310
2 12:01:40.878 1:55.467 1:11.014 44.453
3 12:03:35.945 1:10.525 44.542
4 12:05:31.548 1:55.603 1:11.017 44.586
5 12:07:37.062 2:05.514 1:17.272 48.242
6 12:09:32.860 1:55.798 1:11.190 44.608
7 12:11:28.406 1:55.546 1:10.963 44583
8 12:13:38.629 2:10.223 1:21.603 48.620
9 12:15:38.824 2:00.195 1:13.085 47.110
10 12:17:34.118 1:55.294 1:11.228 44.066
(23) Oscar Denzau
1 12:01:37.739 2:19.810 1:24.275 55.535
2 12:03:33.071 1:55.332 1:10.985 44.347
3 12:05:58.898 2:25.827 1:29.894 55.933
4 12:07:54.013 | IEEEREE 1:10.955 44.160
5 12:10:12.081 2:18.068 1:24.626 53.442
6 12:12:36.124 2:24.043 1:14.463 1:09.580
7 12:14:31.544 1:55.420 1:10.543 44.877
8 12:16:58.547 2:27.003 1:35.739 51.264
9 12:18:55.366 1:56.819 1:12.311 44,508
(188) Rizan Hartman
1 12:00:21.221 1:10.684 44.492
2 12:02:28.912 2:07.691 1:20.158 47.533
3 12:04:24.453 1:55.541 1:10.368 45173
4 12:06:38.117 2:13.664 1:24.710 48.954
5 12:08:35.478 1:57.361 1:11.168 46.193
6 12:10:54.086 2:18.608 1:29.977 48.631

Honda Parc.DK 1,610 Km
27.05.2023 11:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
7 12:12:51.593 1:57.507 1:12.002 45.505
8 12:15:06.398 2:14.805 1:23.876 50.929
9 12:17:01.895 1:55.497 1:10.547 44.950
10 12:19:31.503 2:29.608 1:33.319 56.289
(111) Zoltan Ordog
1 12:00:34.619 1:55.605 1:11.267 44.338
2 12:02:54.580 2:19.961 1:27.363 52.598
3 12:04:49.856 1:10.709 44.567
4 12:08:16.849 3:26.993 1:31.333 1:55.660
5 12:10:31.152 2:14.303 1:19.364 54.939
6 12:13:06.364 2:35.212 1:11.211 1:24.001
7 12:15:25.219 2:18.855 1:28.409 50.446
8 12:17:21.778 1:56.559 1:11.809 44.750
(905) Colin Sarre
1 12:00:57.664 1:56.983 1:12.974 44.009
2 12:02:53.636 1:11.594 44.378
3 12:05:02.046 2:08.410 1:20.827 47.583
4 12:06:58.394 1:56.348 1:11.304 45.044
5 12:11:09.770 4:11.376 1:23.352 2:48.024
6 12:13:19.829 2:10.059 1:22.298 47.761
7 12:15:17.244 1:57.415 1:12.844 44.571
8 12:17:20.566 2:03.322 1:14.937 48.385
(761) Maciej Chlewinski
1 12:00:45.503 1:56.693 1:11.682 45.011
2 12:02:51.327 2:05.824 1:18.015 47.809
3 12:04:47.750 1:11.125 45.298
4 12:06:59.609 2:11.859 1:25.202 46.657
5 12:08:57.221 1:57.612 1:12.045 45.567
6 12:11:13.799 2:16.578 1:27.427 49.151
7 12:13:11.232 1:57.433 1:11.689 45.744
(88) Tom Schroder
1 11:59:39.728 2:11.680 1:22.053 49.627
2 12:01:38.046 1:58.318 1:12.774 45.544
3 12:04:12.374 1:32.803 1:01.525
4 12:06:09.166 :56. 1:11.503 45.289
5 12:10:08.726 3:59.560 1:33.160 2:26.400
6 12:12:22.647 2:13.921 1:25.830 48.091
7 12:14:19.566 1:56.919 1:11.257 45.662
8 12:16:48.415 2:28.849 1:34.568 54.281
9 12:18:46.587 1:58.172 1:12.808 45.364
(102) Valdemar Rune
1 12:01:07.637 2:30.519 1:26.559 1:03.960
2 12:03:05.736 1:58.099 1:12.600 45.499
3 12:05:06.081 2:00.345 1:14.339 46.006
4 12:08:54.213 3:48.132 1:35.624 2:12.508
5 12:11:07.008 2:12.795 1:21.511 51.284
6 12:13:03.978 1:11.129 45.841
7 12:15:03.718 1:59.740 1:14.085 45.675
8 12:17:29.815 2:26.097 1:32.132 53.965
(337) Noryn Polsini
1 11:59:21.782 1:12.073 45.852
2 12:01:45.205 2:23.423 1:30.815 52.608
3 12:03:44.740 1:59.535 1:13.224 46.311
4 12:07:45.458 4:00.718 1:31.790 2:28.928
5 12:10:06.128 2:20.670 1:28.511 52.159
6 12:12:06.300 2:00.172 1:14.139 46.033
7 12:14:06.980 2:00.680 1:14.805 45.875
8 12:16:07.469 2:00.489 1:14.683 45.806
9 12:18:08.864 2:01.395 1:16.150 45.245
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IInt. ADAC Motocross Randers

ADAC MX Junior Cup 125

Qualifying Group 1
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:57:07

Honda Parc.DK 1,610 Km
27.05.2023 11:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm
(138) Jan-Erik Kettner
1 12:01:04676  2:13.437 1:24.372 49.065
2 12:03:02.898 1:12.936 45.286
3 12:05:01.379  1:58.481 1:13.132 45.349
4 12:07:18.345  2:16.966 1:27.628 49.338
5 12:09:16.751 1:58.406 1:12.672 45.734
6 12:11:34.649  2:17.898 1:28.476 49.422
7 12:13:33.389  1:58.740 1:13.071 45.669
8 121551711 2:18.322 1:25.982 52.340
9 12:17:49.960  1:58.249 1:13.110 45.139
Orbits
Timekeeping Monika Riehmers: P Q/ F Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:
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